OWIS GmbH info@owis.eu
Tel. +49 (0)76 33/95 04-0
Fax +49 (0)76 33/95 04-44
Im Gaisgraben 7
79219 Staufen (Germany)
Präzision in Perfektion
Precision in Perfection

R&D applications. Due to their suitability for continuous operation,
the LIMES linear stages are the appropriate choice for industrial
applications as well.
The special guides provide backlash-free motion as well as a
high load capacity. The ball screw is preloaded and ensures high
precision movement as well as a high life time. All aluminium parts
have a top quality black anodized protective coating.
Bestellangaben/Ordering Information
Hochpräzisions-Lineartisch
high-precision linear stage
mit Schrittmotor
with step motor
mit DC-Servomotor
with DC servo motor
Stellweg/travel Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no. Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no.
400 mm LIMES 170-400-HSM 41.170.406F LIMES 170-400-HDS 41.170.401K
600 mm LIMES 170-600-HSM 41.170.606F LIMES 170-600-HDS 41.170.601K
1000 mm LIMES 170-1000-HSM 41.171.006G LIMES 170-1000-HDS 41.171.001L
1500 mm LIMES 170-1500-HSM 41.171.506G LIMES 170-1500-HDS 41.171.501L
Zubehör/Accessories
Linearmesssystem für LIMES 170-400-xxx,
Genauigkeitsklasse ±3 µm/m, Auflösung 0,1 µm
linear measuring system for LIMES 170-400-xxx,
accuracy class ±3 µm/m, resolution 0.1 µm
LMS-LIMES 170-400 41.169.0400
Linearmesssystem für LIMES 170-600-xxx,
Genauigkeitsklasse ±3 µm/m, Auflösung 0,1 µm
linear measuring system for LIMES 170-600-xxx,
accuracy class ±3 µm/m, resolution 0.1 µm
LMS-LIMES 170-600 41.169.0600
Linearmesssystem für LIMES 170-1000-xxx,
Genauigkeitsklasse ±3 µm/m, Auflösung 0,1 µm
linear measuring system for LIMES 170-1000-xxx,
accuracy class ±3 µm/m, resolution 0.1 µm
LMS-LIMES 170-1000 41.169.1000
Z-Montagesatz für LIMES 170-400-... Z assembly kit for LIMES 170-400-... MONT-LIMES 170-400-Z 41.179.0041
Z-Montagesatz für LIMES 170-600-... Z assembly kit for LIMES 170-600-... MONT-LIMES 170-600-Z 41.179.0061
Fett für Spindel, 5 ml im Applikator grease for spindle, 5 ml in applicator SST.F11 90.999.0011
Fett für Führungen, 5 ml im Applikator grease for guides, 5 ml in applicator SST.F2 90.999.0002
• hochpräzise Lineartischserie
aus hochfester Aluminium-